
TV10 Olümpiastarti Viljandimaa III etapp 
22.03.2018, Viljandi, Paalalinna Viilhall 

 
PV kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 11.93 
2 Simo Verrev 04.02.2004 Heimt. 11.69 
3 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu 11.28 
4 Robin Liinsoo 10.10.2004 VJK 11.07 
5 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 10.92 
6 Markus Tarn 21.05.2005 VJK 9.16 
 
PV kõrgushüpe 
1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 1.61 
2 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 1.46 
3 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu 1.41 
4 Rome Veske 29.04.2005 VJK 1.36 
5 Joonas Parre 18.12.2004 VKK 1.26 
 
PN kaugushüpe 
1 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 VKK 4.63 
2 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 4.39 
3 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 4.20 
4 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 4.09 
5 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK 3.96 
6 Andi Ailo Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 3.86 
7 Simon-Ott Haljaste 31.12.2006 VKK 3.75 
8 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 3.74 
9 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 3.57 
10 Siim Kabral 10.11.2006 VKK 3.52 
11 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 3.49 
12 Laur Andreas Loo 05.08.2007 VJK 3.30 
13 Martin Mitt 29.08.2008 VJK 3.23 
14 Kerten Kakko 15.06.2007 VJK 3.15 
 
PN kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Jaan Paul Varik 2.01.2006 VKK 9.72 
2 Siim Kabral 10.11.2006 VKK 8.32 
3 Jonas Rätsep 11.07.2006 VKK 8.28 
4 Peeter Jaak Pius 17.02.2006 VKK 8.13 
5 Ainar Arula 13.05.2007 SJK 7.99 
6 Andre Russki 08.11.2006 VJK 7.55 
7 Erik Maksimov 11.05.2006 Heimtali 7.41 
8 Sander Šinkartšuk 05.11.2006 VKK 7.30 
9 Andi Ailo Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 7.15 
10 Markus Mitt 09.12.2006 VJK 7.00 
11 Kerten Kakko 15.06.2007 VJK 6.85 
12 Oskar Kask 11.07.2007 VKK 6.83 
13 Kaarel Pärn 10.10.2007 VKK 6.75 
14 Simon Ott Haljaste 31.12.2006 VKK 6.74 
 
TV kõrgushüpe 
1 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 1.61 
2 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 1.56 
3 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 SJK 1.41 
4 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKK 1.41 
5 Marii Tasane 26.07.2005 VJK 1.36 
6 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 1.31 
7 Kerli Lõbus 15.06.2005 VJK 1.31 
8 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 1.31 
9 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 1.26 



10 Lisett  Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 1.26 
 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 1.26 
12 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 1.26 
13 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 1.21 
14 Kaisa Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 1.21 
15 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK 1.21 
16 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimt. 1.16 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKK 5.00 
2 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 4.95 
3 Kristel Kösler 05.04.2005 SJK 4.44 
4 Terle Tomson 30.04.2004 VKK 4.43 
5 Helene Metsmaa 03.04.2005 VKK 4.43 
6 Kiara Oja 25.11.2005 VKK 4.33 
7 Anett Joandi 04.11.2004 SJK 4.31 
8 Viktoria Tasane 01.08.2005 VJK 4.25 
9 Liset Kasepuu 15.12.2004 Heimt. 4.08 
10 Tuule Truu 25.01.2005 VKK 3.97 
11 Keiti Henga 27.07.2005 VJK 3.86 
12 Marii Tasane 26.07.2005 VJK 3.67 
13 Lisett  Sarap 09.06.2005 VPK 3.53 
 Macklyn Siimon 18.04.2005 VJK NM 
 
TN teivashüpe 
1 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 2.40 
2 Mona Sepp 15.05.2007 VKK 2.20 
3 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 1.90 
4 Karolin Valdas  Saarepeedi 1.70 


